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risorse gia impegnate con DDG 1257 del 21/08/18 5.195.519,96
punteggio inferiore al
84 91 Osmosea Stl 183092300469 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 5.195.519,96
85 92 Eurofarm Spa 189319910168 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 N 100.000,00 5.295.519,96
86 93 Settipani Stl 186499600272 21,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 N 165.840,00 5.461.359,96
87 94 Mit Costruttori Srl 186622040178 18,75 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 N 100.000,00 5.561.359,96
88 95 Puech Montana Italia Stl 188030000217 18,75 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 N 80.000,00 5.641.359,96
89 96 684 Stls 186499600188 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 N 72.000,00 5.713.359,96
90 97 Arcipelago 184765000033 17,50 15,00 | 30,00 0,00 0,00 62,50 N 95.057,26 5.808.417,22
punteggio inferiore al
91 928 Iventa srl 187733000478 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 5.808.417,22
92 99 Envi.Se.P. St 184778930048 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 N 80.000,00 5.888.417,22
punteggio inferiore al
93 100 Anyday Services Stl 188891000195 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 5.888.417,22
94 o1 Aeolian Islands Destination Marketing Company Srl. 185229210443 18,75 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 48,75 Sl 82.537,60 5.970.954,82
. . punteggio inferiore al
95 102 Centro Commerciale Naturale Antica Ibla 180115000521 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 5.970.954,82
96 103 Technoparts Import-Export Ricambi Auto Srl 184612030024 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 N 84.320,00 6.055.274,82
97 105 Martha's Cottage Srl 182822010209 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 Sl 99.992,00 6.155.266,82
e punteggio inferiore al
98 106 Lai Viaggi Srl 184329010223 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 6.155.266,82
punteggio inferiore al
9 107 Farmacia Palazzolo e Cipriano S.n.c. 182342000419 20,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 6.155.266,82
100 108 Centro Catering Stl 184311000265 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 N 97.760,00 6.253.026,82
punteggio inferiore al
101 109 Ceramiche Artigiane d'Epoca Srl 188560010075 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO minimo richiesto 0,00 6.253.026,82
102 110 Firriato Stl 182815100466 26,25 15,00 | 20,00 0,00 5,00 66,25 N 100.000,00 6.353.026,82
103 111 Gruppo Turistico Mediterraneo Spa 188423000353 26,25 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 Sl 97.740,55 6.450.767,37




104 12 o 183311040204 | 2625 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | 6125 S| 58.464.00 6.549.231,37
105 13 Sicilianess di Giuseppe Russo & C. Sas 183299200070 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO pu:ii?riiz 'r:]cfﬁ.zzz i 0,00 6.549.231,37
106 1% | iippussle sne di Gabriella Costa e Danilo Manganelli | 182740090214 | 1730 | 13,007 1/20,00 10,00 10,00 5250 | Sl 41.396,00 6.590.627,37
107 115 Garmnas Sil 185812020154 2,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 37,50 NO p”:ﬁ?ﬂg 'r:'cfslrgs’:z al 0,00 6.590.627,37
108 116 S.AT. Siciliana Articoli Tecnici Stl 181629200319 | 31,25 | 15,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4625 sl 75.540,10 6.666.167,47
109 117 LD.C. St 184675020101 | 26:25 | 0.00 | 20,00 | 000 | 0,00 | 4625 S| 66.691.93 6.735.859,40
110 118 Terre Innovative Healtheare Srls 180146000212 | 2623 | 13,00 | 20,0011 0,00 | 0,00 | 6125 | sl 80.000,00 6.815.859,40
111 119 Mosaico Elearning Stl 189604200103 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 99.448,41 6.915.307,81
112 120 Deleiaia I Fonice St 180123000220 | 2625 | 15.00 | 2000 | 0,00 | 000 | 6125 S| 100.000,00 7.015.307,81
113 122 1 Modicano Sl Unipersonale 186419100541 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 65.814,40 7.081.122,21
114 123 J— 88220000152 | 2625 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | 6125 S| £0.000,00 7.161.122,21
115 124 Barbera 1870 Spa 183012000165 | 2375 | 1500 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 6875 sl 78.657,60 7.239.779,81
116 125 | Olio Arché e Natura di Diliberto Salvatore EM. & C.Sas | 183312530433 | 257> | 13,00 | 20,00 10,00 | 0,00 | 5875 5 64.000,00 7-303.779,81
117 126 EcobabyDesign 183832100261 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl £5.600,00 7.389.379,81
118 127 A Majora S 184930010473 | 2000 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0.00 | 55,00 S| £0.000,00 7.469.379,81
119 128 Novacn 184942000159 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 96.000,00 7.565.379,81
120 129 L.ED. Utensili Diamantati Srl 180163000339 | 2&23 | 000 | 20,00} 0,00 | 0,00 | 46,25 5 61.600,00 7626.979,81
121 130 ot A o S 4618040037 | 1750 | 1500 | 000 | 000 | 0.00 | 3250 | o p”:ﬁﬁ'z :‘::2‘5’:2 al 0,00 7.626.979,81
122 131 Lo mora siiians Spa 83312300170 | 2625 | 1500 | 30.00 | 000 | 0.00 | 7125 S| 100.000,00 7.726.979,81
123 132 s 16619500100 | 17:50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 5250 S| 100.000,00 7.826.979,81
124 133 Italia Iniziative Sas Di Sorce Giuseppe & C 188610200066 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO pu:]tii?i‘iz :T::::z al 0,00 7.826.979,81
125 134 R 183200400280 | 2250 | 1500 | 2000 | 0,00 | 0.00 | 57,50 S| 96.000,00 7.922.979,81
126 135 Meditemanea Trekking Ls3312100201 | 17:50 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | s250 S| 80.000,00 8.002.979,81
127 136 et s Isd6160s0153 | 17:50 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | s250 S| 100.000,00 8.102.979,81
128 137 Mediptant di Tinghino Marco Gisseppe & C. s 188720000220 | 17-50 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 5250 S| 99.859,96 8.202.839,77




129 138 Co.Di.San. Commercio Distribuzione Sanitari Spa 184750300149 | 2500 | 15.00 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 7000 sl 79.744,68 8.282.584,45
130 139 Maritime Srl 186920300110 | 2630 | 0.00 | 2000 | 000 | 0.00 | ass0 | s 95.328,00 8.377.912,45
131 140 Asciari Sl 181623100144 | 26:25 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 61,25 sl 80.000,00 8.457.912,45
132 141 Bgalio Curatolo Arini 1875 S.R L. 184332000038 | 31:25 | 0,00 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 6125 sl 82.584,00 8.540.496,45
133 142 SoF.LL. $tl 18501300006 | 1875 | 1500 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | s375 | s 99.040,00 8.639.536,45
134 143 Cosedil Spa Ls8600420120 | 2625 | 0.00 | 2000 | 0.00 | 000 | 4625 | s $2.000,00 8.731.536,45
135 144 Geo R.AS. Stl 184618210300 | 31:25 | 1500 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 4625 sl 162.000,00 8.923.536,45
136 145 Sicilformaggi s 188532020101 | 1750 | 1500 | 30,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 6250 sl $8.200,00 9.022.736,45
137 146 Merdionle Impianti Spe L4753200043 | 2625 | 15.00 | 2000 | 500 | 500 | 7125 | s 192.800,00 9.215.536,45
138 147 Svadron Leader Arraf o Lsaaio000tes | 2625 | 000 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | 4625 | s 60.000,00 9.275.536,45
139 148 Format Sl 188899000453 17,50 | 15,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 32,50 NO p”:ﬁ?ﬂg 'r:'cfslrgs’:z al 0,00 9.275.536,45
140 149 e e o Ls1032000114 | 2625 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | 6125 | s 12.606.40 9.348.142,85
141 130 Ge.lm.A. Gestione Imprese Agrumarie Sas 184211000009 | 2%0 | 000 | 20,00 5,00 | 0,00 | 47,50 S 100.000,00 9.:448.142,85
142 152 Mass di Antonio Saitta 182825000045 | 1730 | 000 ] 2000} 0,00 | 0,00 ] 3750 | NO i Ir:]cf:.r:trz i 0,00 9.448.142,85
143 153 Star Food i1 181013000107 | 2375 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 5875 sl 70.480,00 9.518.622,85
144 134 Gusta La Pasta S.A.S. Di Gaudioso Giuseppe & C. 184932100422 | 200 | 15,00 | 20,00 1 0,00 | 0,00 } 5500 S 56.000,00 9:574.622,85
145 133 Melita Group Srl 188412100057 | >00 | 1300 ] 0,00} 0,00 | 0,00 ] 2000 | NO i Ir:]cf:.r:trz i 0,00 9.574.622,85
146 156 Repin st 183109200201 17,50 | 0,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 3750 NO p”:ﬁ?ﬂg 'r:'cfslrgs’:z al 0,00 9.574.622,85
147 157 M. i Carvans Gioseope 4639200335 | 1750 | 15.00 | 2000 | 000 | 000 | 5250 | s 62.000,00 9.638.622,85
148 158 Kore Trading Srl 189200090320 | 730 | 000 ] 0,00} 0,00 | 2,00 ] 1950 | NO i Ir:]cf:.r:trz i 0,00 9.638.622,85
149 159 I 183001110086 | 26:25 | 1500 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 000 | 6125 sl §3.216,00 9.721.838,85
150 160 PR Marketing & Events St 184791200219 17,50 | 15,00 | 20,00 | 0,00 | 0,00 | 52,50 sl 95.995,20 9.817.834,05

4.622.314,09




